WM Federation
B niversity

FedReady Timetable

Monday, 17 February, 2020

ROOMS
TIME TOPIC
MTH GIP BER
9:00am Registrations Open T102 4N120 902 195
Introduction, Overview & Expectations
9:30am Find out the details of the FedReady program, discover T102 4AN120 902 195

what is expected from you during the week, and discuss
your hopes and concerns for university study.

Tips for Success at University

10:30am What are the essential things you need to know about T102  4N120 902_195
university study? Find out in this session.

11:30am BREAK

Time Management

11:45am Discuss strategies for managing time and start planning T102  4N120 902_195
how to manage your time this semester.

1:00pm LUNCH

Digital Literacy 302
1:30pm Discover how to connect to the University’s online E303 4AN120 902 195

systems, such as Moodle. You will need access Moodle F304
for all course information and study needs.

Making a Forum Post in Moodle Fao2 N0 o 105

2:30pm Learn how to use netiquette and communicate F303 1E213
appropriately with staff and students in Moodle. F304 1E214

3:30pm CLOSE
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B niversity

FedReady Timetable

Tuesday, 18 February, 2020

ROOMS
TIME TOPIC

Mini-Lecture & Note-Taking
9:30am T102 4N120 902 _195
Discover effective methods of taking notes in lectures.

Understanding your Course Description

11:00am Learn about the importance of course descriptions T102  4N120 902_195
and the valuable information they contain.

11:45am BREAK

Topic Analysis

12:00pm Learn how to break down an assessment task or topic Library 4N120 902 195
into meaningful parts so that you answer the question o
correctly.

1:00pm LUNCH

Discover your Campus Tour 902_195
1:30pm T102 4N120
Locate key university services and win prizes too!

Research Skills

Library staff will show you how to find articles, books Library 902 195
2:00pm and resources that you need for your FedReady task T102 1E213 -
and your assessments. 1E214

3:30pm CLOSE
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WM Federation
B niversity

FedReady Timetable

Wednesday, 19 February, 2020

ROOMS

Reading Skills & Note-Taking

9:30am Learn how to read texts for university, especially T102  4N120  902_195
academic journal articles.

10:45am BREAK

Referencing Part 1: In-Text Referencing T203a
11:00am Learn how to integrate ideas from your reading into your ~ 1203b 4N120  902_195
assignments, and acknowledge your sources correctly. T203c

12:30pm LUNCH

Referencing Part 2: Creating a Reference List

T203a
1:00pm Learn how to struqture a re.fer.en.ce list using the T203b 4AN120 902 195
reference system in your discipline. T203c -
Critical Thinking
his i ital skill f demic di [ di T203a
2:00pm This is a vital skill for academic discussions, reading T203b  4N120 902 195
and writing. Learn how to apply it to your university T203c -

studies.

3:30pm CLOSE
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B niversity

FedReady Timetable

Thursday, 20 February, 2020

TIME

9:30am

10:15am

10:30pm

11:30pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

3:30pm

TOPIC

Writing Day Activity: Part 1

Academic writing starts with your personal beliefs and
experience. Learn how to kick-start the writing
process for any assessment task.

BREAK

Writing Day Activity: Part 2

Learn how to apply academic paragraph structure to
ensure a logical flow to your writing.

Writing Day Activity: Part 3

Learn how to develop an effective writing style for
university using academic language.

LUNCH

Professional Skills Development &
Assessment

Understand the links between becoming ‘professional
in your field’ and the assessment tasks in your
program.

CLOSE

ROOMS

T203a
T203b
T203c

T203a
T203b
T203c

T203a
T203b
T203c

T203a
T203b
T203c

4N120 902_195

4N120 902 195

4N120 902_195

4N120 902_195
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Friday, 21 February, 2020

ROOMS
TIME TOPIC

Communicating at University T203a

9:30am Learn how to communicate effectively with your T203b  4N120 902_195
lecturers and fellow students. T203c
Recap of Core Skills for University Study T203a

10:00am If you missed any session during the week, you can T203b  4N120  902_195
attend this session for a hands-on practise session. T203c

11:00am BREAK

Review Hopes, Concerns & Questions T203a
11:15am A chance to reflect on how far you have come, and to T203b  4N120 902_195
ask any final questions. T203c

12:00pm SHARED LUNCH

1:30pm CLOSE
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