

Monday, 17 February, 2020

	TOPIC	ROOMS		
TIME		МТН	GIP	BER
9:00am	Registrations Open	T102	4N120	902_195
9:30am	Introduction, Overview & Expectations Find out the details of the FedReady program, discover what is expected from you during the week, and discuss your hopes and concerns for university study.	T102	4N120	902_195
10:30am	Tips for Success at University What are the essential things you need to know about university study? Find out in this session.	T102	4N120	902_195
11:30am	BREAK			
11:45am	Time Management Discuss strategies for managing time and start planning how to manage your time this semester.	T102	4N120	902_195
1:00pm	LUNCH			
1:30pm	Digital Literacy Discover how to connect to the University's online systems, such as Moodle. You will need access Moodle for all course information and study needs.	F302 F303 F304	4N120	902_195
2:30pm	Making a Forum Post in Moodle Learn how to use netiquette and communicate appropriately with staff and students in Moodle.	F302 F303 F304	4N120 1E213 1E214	902_195
3:30pm	CLOSE			



Tuesday, 18 February, 2020

	TOPIC	ROOMS		
TIME		МТН	GIP	BER
9:30am	Mini-Lecture & Note-Taking Discover effective methods of taking notes in lectures.	T102	4N120	902_195
11:00am	Understanding your Course Description Learn about the importance of course descriptions and the valuable information they contain.	T102	4N120	902_195
11:45am	BREAK			
12:00pm	Topic Analysis Learn how to break down an assessment task or topic into meaningful parts so that you answer the question correctly.	Library	4N120	902_195
1:00pm	LUNCH			
1:30pm	Discover your Campus Tour Locate key university services and win prizes too!	T102	4N120	902_195
2:00pm	Research Skills Library staff will show you how to find articles, books and resources that you need for your FedReady task and your assessments.	T102	Library 1E213 1E214	902_195
3:30pm	CLOSE			



Wednesday, 19 February, 2020

	TOPIC	ROOMS		
TIME		МТН	GIP	BER
9:30am	Reading Skills & Note-Taking Learn how to read texts for university, especially academic journal articles.	T102	4N120	902_195
10:45am	BREAK			
11:00am	Referencing Part 1: In-Text Referencing Learn how to integrate ideas from your reading into your assignments, and acknowledge your sources correctly.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
12:30pm	LUNCH			
1:00pm	Referencing Part 2: Creating a Reference List Learn how to structure a reference list using the reference system in your discipline.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
2:00pm	Critical Thinking This is a vital skill for academic discussions, reading and writing. Learn how to apply it to your university studies.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
3:30pm	CLOSE			



Thursday, 20 February, 2020

TIME	TOPIC	ROOMS		
		мтн	GIP	BER
9:30am	Writing Day Activity: Part 1 Academic writing starts with your personal beliefs and experience. Learn how to kick-start the writing process for any assessment task.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
10:15am	BREAK			
10:30pm	Writing Day Activity: Part 2 Learn how to apply academic paragraph structure to ensure a logical flow to your writing.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
11:30pm	Writing Day Activity: Part 3 Learn how to develop an effective writing style for university using academic language.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
12:30pm	LUNCH			
1:00pm	Professional Skills Development & Assessment Understand the links between becoming 'professional in your field' and the assessment tasks in your program.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
3:30pm	CLOSE			



Friday, 21 February, 2020

	TOPIC	ROOMS		
TIME		мтн	GIP	BER
9:30am	Communicating at University Learn how to communicate effectively with your lecturers and fellow students.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
10:00am	Recap of Core Skills for University Study If you missed any session during the week, you can attend this session for a hands-on practise session.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
11:00am	BREAK			
11:15am	Review Hopes, Concerns & Questions A chance to reflect on how far you have come, and to ask any final questions.	T203a T203b T203c	4N120	902_195
12:00pm	SHARED LUNCH			
1:30pm	CLOSE			



Notes
